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Jan - Nov + Youth Sweeps
STATE ZONE SHOWS POINTS

EXHIBITOR
CARLIE BOLING
JEWEL HENEGHAN
MOLLI LYN PETRO
LANDON HERTZ
AUGUST JOHNSON
ANDREW/VIOLET HERIOU?
ISABELLA ROACH
SUMRAH REHMAN
COURTNEY WASHINGTON
PAISLEY HOLLEY
GABI MARLOW
ALEXIS CAROTHERS
LEXI MINCKS
BRAYDEN HIRSCHMAN
ADDY GIBBS
ADDISON WITHRICH
HAYDEN BENNETT
LIAM ROBERTSON
CHLOE COZART
CHLOE WRIGHT
ANNA CORRELL
SHANLEY CUNNINGHAM
EMILY JAGO
KARA/OLIVER STEPHAN/N,
AVERI JOHNSON
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41
47
31
20
40
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19458
13878
9907
9863
9521
9009
8616
8007
7314
7281
6948
6891
6732
6638
6410
6050
5917
5577
5506
4915
4738
4702
4411
3612
3257



